Gaming Control Board

Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

» The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

Pennsylvania

Gaming Revenues

Week of

March 5 - March 11

March 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$33,950,587.85
$30,658,480.18
$0.00

$0.00
$3,292,107.67
$1,810,659.22
$1,481,448.45

1,109

$57,562,110.30

$52,441,899.62

$48,484.00

$5,071,726.68

$2,789,449.67

$2,282,277.01
2,076

$58,043,229.39

$52,489,751.63

$153,662.75

$5,399,815.01

$2,969,898.26

$2,429,916.75
2,744

» Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
» Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the

Central Computer System.

» Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.

$59,711,421.44
$53,883,795.99
$0.00

$0.00
$5,827,625.45
$3,205,194.00
$2,622,431.45

$102,838,622.63
$93,714,162.49
$72,681.25
$9,051,778.89
$4,978,478.39
$4,073,300.50

$97,971,393.56
$88,558,714.06
$154,846.75
$9,257,832.75
$5,091,808.01
$4,166,024.74

$323,685,541.50
$292,327,327.62
$6,410.00
$199,152.03
$31,550,955.91
$17,353,025.75
$14,197,930.16

$581,092,965.44
$529,758,434.84
$483,583.00
$50,850,947.60
$27,968,021.18
$22,882,926.42

$398,199,226.75
$360,023,763.85
$156,050.75
$38,019,412.15
$20,910,676.68
$17,108,735.47



Gaming Control Board

Presque lIsle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

» The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.

Pennsylvania

Gaming Revenues

Week of

March 5 - March 11

March 2007
Month-to-Date

2007
Year-to-Date

$50,018,186.17

$45,401,071.92

$6,128.00

$4,610,986.25

$2,536,042.44

$2,074,943.81
2,000

$199,574,113.71
$180,991,203.35
$208,274.75
$0.00
$18,374,635.61
$10,106,049.59
$8,268,586.02
7,929

» Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
« Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the

Central Computer System.

« Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.

$88,854,652.31
$80,506,203.71
$8,390.00
$8,340,058.60
$4,587,032.23
$3,753,026.37

$349,376,089.94
$316,662,876.25
$235,918.00
$0.00
$32,477,295.69
$17,862,512.63
$14,614,783.06

$100,304,015.87
$90,888,191.90
$28,606.91
$9,387,217.06
$5,162,969.38
$4,224,247.68

$1,403,281,749.56
$1,272,997,718.21
$674,650.66
$199,152.03
$129,808,532.72
$71,394,693.00
$58,413,839.72



