



Gaming Revenues

	Week of March 5 - March 11	March 2007 Month-to-Date	2007 Year-to-Date
Mahagan Cun			
<u>Mohegan Sun</u> Wagers	\$33,950,587.85	\$59,711,421.44	\$323,685,541.50
Payouts	\$30,658,480.18	\$53,883,795.99	\$292,327,327.62
Promotional Plays	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,410.00
Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$199,152.03
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$3,292,107.67	\$5,827,625.45	\$31,550,955.91
Tax (55%)	\$1,810,659.22	\$3,205,194.00	\$17,353,025.75
Operator Share (45%)	\$1,481,448.45	\$2,622,431.45	\$14,197,930.16
Authorized Slot Machines	1,109	Ψ2,022,101.10	Ψ11,107,000.10
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	.,		
Philadelphia Park			
Wagers	\$57,562,110.30	\$102,838,622.63	\$581,092,965.44
Payouts	\$52,441,899.62	\$93,714,162.49	\$529,758,434.84
Promotional Plays	\$48,484.00	\$72,681.25	\$483,583.00
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$5,071,726.68	\$9,051,778.89	\$50,850,947.60
Tax (55%)	\$2,789,449.67	\$4,978,478.39	\$27,968,021.18
Operator Share (45%)	\$2,282,277.01	\$4,073,300.50	\$22,882,926.42
Authorized Slot Machines	2,076		
Harrah's Chester Downs			
Wagers	\$58,043,229.39	\$97,971,393.56	\$398,199,226.75
Payouts	\$52,489,751.63	\$88,558,714.06	\$360,023,763.85
Promotional Plays	\$153,662.75	\$154,846.75	\$156,050.75
Gross Terminal Revenue	\$5,399,815.01	\$9,257,832.75	\$38,019,412.15
Tax (55%)	\$2,969,898.26	\$5,091,808.01	\$20,910,676.68
Operator Share (45%)	\$2,429,916.75	\$4,166,024.74	\$17,108,735.47
Authorized Slot Machines	2,744		

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer System.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.



Gaming Revenues

	Week of March 5 - March 11	March 2007 Month-to-Date	2007 Year-to-Date
Presque Isle Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$50,018,186.17 \$45,401,071.92 \$6,128.00 \$4,610,986.25 \$2,536,042.44 \$2,074,943.81 2,000	\$88,854,652.31 \$80,506,203.71 \$8,390.00 \$8,340,058.60 \$4,587,032.23 \$3,753,026.37	\$100,304,015.87 \$90,888,191.90 \$28,606.91 \$9,387,217.06 \$5,162,969.38 \$4,224,247.68
Total Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Adjustments Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$199,574,113.71 \$180,991,203.35 \$208,274.75 \$0.00 \$18,374,635.61 \$10,106,049.59 \$8,268,586.02 7,929	\$349,376,089.94 \$316,662,876.25 \$235,918.00 \$0.00 \$32,477,295.69 \$17,862,512.63 \$14,614,783.06	\$1,403,281,749.56 \$1,272,997,718.21 \$674,650.66 \$199,152.03 \$129,808,532.72 \$71,394,693.00 \$58,413,839.72

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Account adjustments made by Department of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports through the Central Computer System.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.